
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 23-1024 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:11/20/2023 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:11/28/2023 11/28/2023

Title: (CD 7) Authorize Execution of Change Order No. 4 to City Secretary Contract Number 57832, a
Community Facilities Agreement with HPC Wellington Nance Development Corporation and 170
Northstar Ranch Developer, Inc for the Wellington Offsite Sanitary Sewer M-584, Decreasing the Total
Contract Amount by $128,052.35 Including a Decrease in City Participation by $76,447.25

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 23-1024, 2. PBS CPN 103521.pdf, 3. M-584 CO4.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL11/28/2023 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

